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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List

079341 Permanent PBT
9774 Sr. Community Devl Spc 1

Senior Community Development Specialist |

11/28/2017
11/15/2017

Score Last Name

1060
1019
959
915
905
884
876
863
863
834
814
814
812
812
79
783
772
762
762
721
721
721
700

CARDOZA
BORZONI
LOPEZ
SCHOYER
WILKINSON
FERNANDEZ-ASH
RACKLIN
GARRETT
KHALIL
COHEN
EKBERG
SHAIKHER
BATISTE
CARRERA
ASENLOO
LEGGETT
FONG
BAIRD
COLLYMORE
RODGERS
WALTON
WINTER
SURIN

Cert Rule:

Inspection End:

Rule of Three Scores
11/21/2017

First Name

MELISSA
MELISSA
VIVIANA
ELIZABETH
JONATHAN
DARLENE
BELINDA
SUNITA
YASMIN
MOLLY
NATALIE
SONALI
RIONDA
HERMAN
ELINOEMI
TRACEY
DOUGLAS
JAMES
KALI

MAYA
LADREENA
KELLY
KELLY

List Type:
Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

CPE
Speciality

6 -months
11/28/2017

Middle
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